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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
SIAYA CAMPUS 

DECEMBER  2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: BSC AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION AND EDUCATION (AGED) – Y3S2 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  06/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00      

Tue  07/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00      

Wed  08/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00      

Thur  09/12/21 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00      

Fri  10/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 AEB 3201 PHILOSOPHY OF EXTENSION EDUCATION 21 DR OUMA 

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00      

Mon  13/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 APB 2208 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING 21 DR OLWENY 

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00 LR 5 AEE 3323 LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENTSND PRACTICE IN AGRIC 21 PROF AYIEKO 

Tue  14/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 ECB 2301 SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION 21  

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00      

Wed   15/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 AEE 3322 COMMUNICATIONS METHODS AND MEDIA IN AGRIC. 21  

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00 LR 5 ALS 3326 PRINCIPLES OF IRRIGATION AND DRAINAGE 21  

Thur  16/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 ECB 2205 HUMAN GROTH AND DEVELPMENT 21  

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00 LR 5 ECB 2302 EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY 21  

Fri  17/12/21 9.00 - 11.00 LR 5 AEB 3302 AGRICULTURALL EXTENSION AND TECHNOLOGY TRANSFERS 21 DR OUMA 

12.00 – 13.00      

14.00 - 16.00      

 


